
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

03/04/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3521 10.3522 10.3521 18,333,174.36 -0.0123

02/04/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3644 10.3645 10.3644 17,687,347.06 -0.0367

01/04/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4011 0.0000 0.0000 17,749,959.30 -0.0051

29/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4062 0.0000 0.0000 17,758,761.90 0.0060

28/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4002 10.4003 10.4002 17,740,415.58 -0.0064

27/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4066 10.4067 10.4066 17,751,419.10 0.0305

26/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3761 10.3762 10.3761 17,689,385.80 0.0139

25/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3622 10.3623 10.3622 17,661,621.87 -0.0312

22/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3934 10.3935 10.3934 17,705,750.21 -0.0283

21/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4217 10.4218 10.4217 17,588,495.41 0.0487

20/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3730 0.0000 0.0000 17,506,360.18 0.0085

19/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3645 10.3646 10.3645 17,491,962.08 -0.0016

18/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3661 10.3662 10.3661 17,493,663.15 -0.0055

15/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3716 10.3717 10.3716 17,500,917.30 -0.0309

14/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4025 10.4026 10.4025 17,553,107.48 0.0036

13/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3989 10.3990 10.3989 17,598,996.88 0.0146

12/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3843 10.3844 10.3843 17,574,241.93 0.0233

11/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3610 10.3611 10.3610 17,223,853.96 -0.0296

08/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3906 10.3907 10.3906 17,268,074.97 0.0393

07/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3513 10.3514 10.3513 17,202,712.86 0.0236

06/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3277 10.3278 10.3277 17,163,492.65 0.0246

05/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3031 10.3032 10.3031 17,097,139.95 -0.0015

04/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3046 10.3047 10.3046 17,042,431.53 0.0032

01/03/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3014 10.3015 10.3014 17,038,525.85 -0.0042

29/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3056 10.3057 10.3056 17,044,416.93 -0.0074

28/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3130 10.3131 10.3130 17,023,199.38 -0.0161

27/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3291 10.3292 10.3291 13,349,363.03 -0.0141

23/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3432 0.0000 0.0000 13,367,605.44 0.0231

22/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3201 10.3202 10.3201 13,337,700.85 0.0596

21/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2605 10.2606 10.2605 13,258,812.79 0.0365

20/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2240 10.2241 10.2240 13,189,546.80 -0.0061

19/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2301 0.0000 0.0000 13,197,450.65 0.0111

16/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2190 0.0000 0.0000 13,183,096.17 -0.0032

15/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2222 0.0000 0.0000 13,187,270.52 0.0432

14/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1790 0.0000 0.0000 13,131,516.45 0.0065

13/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1725 0.0000 0.0000 13,123,216.18 -0.0334

12/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2059 0.0000 0.0000 13,166,227.99 -0.0007

09/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2066 10.2067 10.2066 13,167,176.89 0.0019

08/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2047 10.2048 10.2047 13,059,663.95 -0.0232

07/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2279 10.2280 10.2279 13,089,431.16 0.0239

06/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2040 10.2041 10.2040 13,058,755.70 0.0389

05/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1651 10.1652 10.1651 13,006,547.01 0.0002

02/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1649 10.1650 10.1649 13,006,341.16 0.0533

01/02/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1116 10.1117 10.1116 12,938,113.58 0.0071

31/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1045 10.1046 10.1045 12,925,017.30 -0.0220

30/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1265 10.1266 10.1265 12,953,115.64 -0.0049

29/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1314 10.1315 10.1314 12,953,351.80 0.0370

26/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0944 10.0945 10.0944 12,906,087.53 -0.0119

25/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1063 10.1064 10.1063 12,921,325.57 0.0053

24/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1010 10.1011 10.1010 12,913,072.81 0.0746

23/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0264 10.0265 10.0264 12,819,211.30 -0.0342

22/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0606 10.0607 10.0606 12,846,937.35 -0.0122

19/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0728 10.0729 10.0728 12,862,421.62 0.0387

18/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0341 10.0342 10.0341 12,813,069.53 0.0115

17/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0226 10.0227 10.0226 12,798,360.23 -0.0711

16/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0937 10.0938 10.0937 12,882,649.70 -0.0163
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15/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1100 0.0000 0.0000 12,903,416.11 -0.0179

12/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1279 10.1280 10.1279 12,801,246.56 0.0278

11/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1001 10.1002 10.1001 12,766,114.11 0.0016

10/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0985 10.0986 10.0985 12,764,106.45 0.0101

09/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0884 10.0885 10.0884 12,750,359.05 -0.0055

08/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0939 0.0000 0.0000 12,757,279.53 0.0016

05/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0923 10.0924 10.0923 12,754,268.58 -0.0089

04/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1012 10.1013 10.1012 12,758,592.29 0.0014

03/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.0998 0.0000 0.0000 12,756,783.76 -0.0178

02/01/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.1176 0.0000 0.0000 12,779,227.49 -0.0013

28/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.1189 10.1190 10.1189 10,898,911.92 0.0212

27/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0977 10.0978 10.0977 7,128,019.45 0.0099

26/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0878 0.0000 0.0000 7,121,043.11 0.0107

25/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0771 0.0000 0.0000 7,113,444.46 -0.0006

22/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0777 10.0778 10.0777 6,803,907.83 0.0108

21/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0669 10.0670 10.0669 6,454,620.56 0.0078

20/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0591 10.0592 10.0591 5,994,097.77 0.0116

19/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0475 10.0476 10.0475 5,922,198.33 -0.0017

18/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0492 10.0493 10.0492 5,522,001.00 0.0098

15/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0394 10.0395 10.0394 5,366,574.56 0.0000

14/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0394 10.0395 10.0394 5,186,600.22 0.0538

13/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9856 9.9857 9.9856 4,806,304.21 -0.0005

12/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9861 9.9862 9.9861 4,376,547.89 0.0002

08/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9859 9.9860 9.9859 4,236,452.56 -0.0050

07/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9909 9.9910 9.9909 3,716,582.99 -0.0217

06/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0126 10.0127 10.0126 3,569,155.17 0.0002

04/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0124 10.0125 10.0124 3,399,093.35 0.0028

01/12/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0096 10.0097 10.0096 3,098,134.98 0.0113

30/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9983 9.9984 9.9983 3,092,647.40 -0.0273

29/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0256 10.0257 10.0256 3,100,584.62 -0.0095

28/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0351 10.0352 10.0351 2,903,031.95 0.0124

27/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0227 10.0228 10.0227 2,989,200.28 0.0008

24/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0219 10.0220 10.0219 2,533,349.70 -0.0165

23/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0384 0.0000 0.0000 2,537,539.21 -0.0074

22/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0458 10.0459 10.0458 2,434,394.17 -0.0057

21/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0515 10.0516 10.0515 2,395,279.76 0.0165

20/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0350 10.0351 10.0350 2,173,856.25 0.0125

17/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0225 10.0226 10.0225 2,076,138.32 0.0051

16/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0174 10.0175 10.0174 2,074,086.13 0.0018

15/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0156 10.0157 10.0156 2,073,722.24 0.0539

14/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9617 9.9618 9.9617 2,044,565.01 0.0507

13/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9110 0.0000 0.0000 2,034,160.04 -0.0012

10/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9122 9.9123 9.9122 1,934,406.74 -0.0085

09/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9207 9.9208 9.9207 1,936,060.88 -0.0280

08/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9487 9.9488 9.9487 1,889,464.59 0.0138

07/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9349 9.9350 9.9349 1,563,795.68 -0.0150

06/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9499 9.9500 9.9499 1,370,639.08 -0.0095

03/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9594 0.0000 0.0000 1,371,937.32 0.0635

02/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.8959 9.8960 9.8959 1,208,200.35 0.0876

01/11/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.8083 0.0000 0.0000 1,197,504.38 0.0013

31/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.8070 9.8071 9.8070 1,192,345.98 -0.0045

30/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.8115 9.8116 9.8115 1,192,888.88 0.0215

27/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.7900 9.7901 9.7900 1,135,276.21 0.0144

26/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.7756 9.7757 9.7756 1,113,606.53 -0.0419

25/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.8175 9.8176 9.8175 1,118,379.03 -0.0073

24/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.8248 9.8249 9.8248 1,017,216.24 0.0011
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20/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.8237 9.8238 9.8237 1,016,100.43 -0.0627

19/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.8864 9.8865 9.8864 1,022,588.37 -0.0448

18/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9312 9.9313 9.9312 1,027,216.65 -0.0158

17/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9470 9.9471 9.9470 1,023,354.95 0.0100

16/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 9.9370 9.9371 9.9370 1,022,322.10 -0.0630

12/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1,028,807.75 -0.0001

11/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0001 0.0000 0.0000 1,028,811.78 0.0001

10/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

09/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

06/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

05/10/2023 KF1MEANRMF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000
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